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1. New products classified in the IDTF-database

The following products and cleaning regimes have now been incorporated into the IDTF:

N° IDTF
10179
10180
40442
30704
30705
20084
30706
30702
30707

10175

10176

10177

Product name

Depolluted household appliances for cleaning

Depolluted kitchen appliances

Polyamide granules

Silicone sealants

Concrete additives, without forbidden products for transport
Unwashed E-meat container/boxes

PVC modifier/stabilizer lead free with cleaning regime B
Mixture of hydromagnesite- and huntite minerals

Citral

Processed animal protein (PAP) derived from porcine animals
and compound feed containing these products

Collagen and gelatine of ruminant origin and compound feed

containing these products

Processed animal protein (PAP) derived from poultry and
compound feed containing these products

Cleaning regime

List of differences

List of differences

A

Cc

Cc

List of differences

List of differences

List of differences

List of differences

Publication date
28-04-2022
28-04-2022
20-04-2022
20-04-2022
20-04-2022
20-04-2022
20-04-2022
04-02-2022
20-04-2022

28-04-2022

28-04-2022

28-04-2022

Mandatory from
28-04-2022
28-04-2022
28-04-2022
28-04-2022
28-04-2022
28-04-2022
28-04-2022
28-04-2022
28-04-2022

28-04-2022

28-04-2022

28-04-2022



N° IDTF Product name Cleaning regime Publication date Mandatory from

10178 Processed animal protein (PAP) derived from farmed insects and List of differences 28-04-2022 28-04-2022

compound feed containing these products
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