









1. New products classified in the IDTF-database

The following products and cleaning regimes have now been incorporated into the IDTF:

N° IDTF	Product name	Cleaning regime	Publication date	Mandatory from
10179	Depolluted household appliances for cleaning	List of differences	28-04-2022	28-04-2022
10180	Depolluted kitchen appliances	List of differences	28-04-2022	28-04-2022
40442	Polyamide granules	А	20-04-2022	28-04-2022
30704	Silicone sealants	С	20-04-2022	28-04-2022
30705	Concrete additives, without forbidden products for transport	С	20-04-2022	28-04-2022
20084	Unwashed E-meat container/boxes	List of differences	20-04-2022	28-04-2022
30706	PVC modifier/stabilizer lead free with cleaning regime B	В	20-04-2022	28-04-2022
30702	Mixture of hydromagnesite- and huntite minerals	В	04-02-2022	28-04-2022
30707	Citral	С	20-04-2022	28-04-2022
10175	Processed animal protein (PAP) derived from porcine animals and compound feed containing these products	List of differences	28-04-2022	28-04-2022
10176	Collagen and gelatine of ruminant origin and compound feed containing these products	List of differences	28-04-2022	28-04-2022
10177	Processed animal protein (PAP) derived from poultry and compound feed containing these products	List of differences	28-04-2022	28-04-2022

N° IDTF	Product name	Cleaning regime	Publication date	Mandatory from
10178	Processed animal protein (PAP) derived from farmed insects and compound feed containing these products	List of differences	28-04-2022	28-04-2022

